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Result:Fail

Institution: 109 SWAYAM SIDDHI MITRA SANGH'S COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BHIWANDI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
JADHAV PRANALI DEVNATH KALAVATI 35001 109 093 2016-0161-00-154055 4
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total
Semester I
1001 Childhood and Growing Up 4 015/025 030/075 045/100
1002 Language across the Curriculum 4 015/025 036/075 051/100
1108 History Education 4 015/025 035/075 050/100
1109 Marathi Language Education 4 015/025 033/075 048/100
1301 Reading & Reflecting on Texts 2 025/050 -——- 025/050
1302 Practicing for constructivist teaching-learning 2 026/050 -——- 026/050
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.40 Semester Grade: C Total:245/500 Percentage:49.00
Semester II
2001 Contemporary India & Education 4 015/025 030/075 045/100
2002 Learning and Teaching 4 015/025 031/075 046/100
2003 Assessment for Learning 4 015/025 030/075 045/100
2303 Drama and Art in Education 2 028/050 -—- 028/050
2401 Practice teaching & Internship 6 080/150 -—- 080/150
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.38 Semester Grade: C Total:244/500 Percentage:48.80
Semester III
*3001 Knowledge and Curriculum 4 020/025 041/075 061/100
*3002 Creating an Inclusive School 4 019/025 030/075 049/100
*3003 Critical Understanding of ICT 4 020/025 020/075-FF FFF/100
*3304 Research Project 2 041/050 -——- 041/050
*3402 Practice teaching & Internship 6 120/150 -——- 120/150
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV
*4001 Gender, School and Society 4 AB/025 NP/075 AB/100
*4202 Guidance and Counseling 4 AB/025 NP/075 AB/100
*4305 Understanding the Self 2 AB/050 -—- AB/050
*4306 Learning to use computer in education (Computer Project) 2 AB/050 -—- AB/050
*4307 Seminar 1 AB/025 -— AB/025
*4308 Educational Visit 1 AB/025 -— AB/025
*4309 Preparation and submission of a port folio 2 AB/050 -—- AB/050
*4403 Practice teaching & Internship 4 AB/100 -—- AB/100
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Bachelor of Education EXAMINATION Mar/Apr 2021
Institution: 122 VIDHYANAGAR WOMEN'S B.ED. COLLEGE, BAPUNAGAR

12/05/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
BHATT DHRUTI VIRAJKUMAR MANISHABEN 45003 122 143 2016-0161-00-193753 2
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l00) Grade
Semester I
1001 Childhood and Growing Up 4 023/025 030/075 053/100 053 B
1002 Language across the Curriculum 4 022/025 034/075 056/100 056 B+
1101 Book Keeping and Accountancy Education 4 020/025 031/075 051/100 051 B
1102 Commerce Education 4 024/025 030/075 054/100 054 B
1301 Reading & Reflecting on Texts 2 041/050 -——- 041/050 082 o
1302 Practicing for constructivist teaching-learning 2 044/050 -—- 044/050 088 ]
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.60 Semester Grade: B+ Total:299/500 Percentage:59.80
Semester II
2001 Contemporary India & Education 4 024/025 030/075 054/100+ 054 B
2002 Learning and Teaching 4 020/025 032/075 052/100 052 B
2003 Assessment for Learning 4 024/025 036/075 060/100 060 A
2303 Drama and Art in Education 2 044/050 -—- 044/050 088 o
2401 Practice teaching & Internship 6 146/150 -—- 146/150 097 o+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.70 Semester Grade: A Total:356/500 Percentage:71.20
Semester III
3001 Knowledge and Curriculum 4 024/025 030/075 054/100 054 B
3002 Creating an Inclusive School 4 023/025 032/075 055/100 055 B+
3003 Critical Understanding of ICT 4 022/025 036/075 058/100 058 B+
3304 Research Project 2 044/050 -——- 044/050 088 o
3402 Practice teaching & Internship 6 136/150 -—- 136/150 091 o+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.68 Semester Grade: A Total:347/500 Percentage:69.40
Semester IV
4001 Gender, School and Society 4 023/025 030/075 053/100 053 B
*4202 Guidance and Counseling 4 022/025 030/075 052/100+ 052 B
4305 Understanding the Self 2 047/050 -—- 047/050 094 o+
4306 Learning to use computer in education (Computer Project) 2 046/050 -—- 046/050 092 o+
4307 Seminar 1 023/025 -—- 023/025 092 o+
4308 Educational Visit 1 022/025 -— 022/025 088 o
4309 Preparation and submission of a port folio 2 046/050 -—- 046/050 092 o+
4403 Practice teaching & Internship 4 095/100 -—- 095/100 095 o+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 8.29 Semester Grade: A+ Total:384/500 Percentage:76.80
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 7.57 Final grade: A Grand Total:1386/2000 Percentage:69.30 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Institution: 168 AMAR BHARTI MAHILA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (B.ED.), DAHEGAM

12/05/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
NAIK DIVYAKUMARI VINODCHANDRA RAHI 15001 168 143 2016-0161-00-191971 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
*1001 Childhood and Growing Up 4 023/025 032/075 055/100 055 B+
1002 Language across the Curriculum 4 024/025 030/075 054/100 054 B
1102 Commerce Education 4 024/025 030/075 054/100 054 B
1103 Economics Education 4 023/025 030/075 053/100+ 053 B
1301 Reading & Reflecting on Texts 2 045/050 -——- 045/050 090 o+
1302 Practicing for constructivist teaching-learning 2 045/050 -—- 045/050 090 o+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.72 Semester Grade: B+ Total:306/500 Percentage:61.20
Semester II
2001 Contemporary India & Education 4 024/025 030/075 054/100 054 B
2002 Learning and Teaching 4 023/025 030/075 053/100 053 B
2003 Assessment for Learning 4 023/025 030/075 053/100 053 B
2303 Drama and Art in Education 2 048/050 -—- 048/050 096 o+
2401 Practice teaching & Internship 6 146/150 -—- 146/150 097 o+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.50 Semester Grade: A Total:354/500 Percentage:70.80
Semester III
3001 Knowledge and Curriculum 4 024/025 030/075 054/100+ 054 B
3002 Creating an Inclusive School 4 023/025 032/075 055/100 055 B+
3003 Critical Understanding of ICT 4 023/025 030/075 053/100 053 B
3304 Research Project 2 046/050 -——- 046/050 092 o+
3402 Practice teaching & Internship 6 147/150 -—- 147/150 098 o+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.54 Semester Grade: A Total:355/500 Percentage:71.00
Semester IV
4001 Gender, School and Society 4 023/025 030/075 053/100+ 053 B
4202 Guidance and Counseling 4 024/025 030/075 054/100 054 B
4305 Understanding the Self 2 048/050 -—— 048/050 096 o+
4306 Learning to use computer in education (Computer Project) 2 048/050 -—- 048/050 096 o+
4307 Seminar 1 024/025 -—- 024/025 096 o+
4308 Educational Visit 1 023/025 -—- 023/025 092 o+
4309 Preparation and submission of a port folio 2 048/050 -—- 048/050 096 o+
4403 Practice teaching & Internship 4 090/100 -—- 090/100 090 o+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 8.34 Semester Grade: A+ Total:388/500 Percentage:77.60
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 7.53 Final grade: A Grand Total:1403/2000 Percentage:70.15 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Institution: 168 AMAR BHARTI MAHILA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (B.ED.), DAHEGAM

12/05/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
VAIRAGI DHANESHWARI NANDLAL TARKESHVARI 25001 168 143 2016-0161-00-192212 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester I
1001 Childhood and Growing Up 4 023/025 030/075 053/100+ 053 B
*1002 Language across the Curriculum 4 023/025 AB/075 AB/100 -— -
1107 Hindi Language Education 4 023/025 034/075 057/100 057 B+
*1113 Social Science Education 4 023/025 AB/075 AB/100 -— -
1301 Reading & Reflecting on Texts 2 042/050 -——- 042/050 084
1302 Practicing for constructivist teaching-learning 2 047/050 -—- 047/050 094 o+
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester II
*2001 Contemporary India & Education 4 020/025 041/075 061/100 061 A
*2002 Learning and Teaching 4 020/025 030/075 050/100 050 B
*2003 Assessment for Learning 4 020/025 042/075 062/100 062 A
*2303 Drama and Art in Education 2 032/050 -—- 032/050 064 A
*2401 Practice teaching & Internship 6 118/150 -——- 118/150 079 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.37 Semester Grade: A Total:323/500 Percentage:64.60
Semester III
3001 Knowledge and Curriculum 4 023/025 037/075 060/100 060 A
3002 Creating an Inclusive School 4 023/025 037/075 060/100 060 A
3003 Critical Understanding of ICT 4 023/025 037/075 060/100 060 A
3304 Research Project 2 046/050 -——- 046/050 092 o+
3402 Practice teaching & Internship 6 145/150 -—- 145/150 097 o+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.20 Semester Grade: A+ Total:371/500 Percentage:74.20
Semester IV
4001 Gender, School and Society 4 023/025 033/075 056/100 056 B+
4202 Guidance and Counseling 4 023/025 041/075 064/100 064 A
4305 Understanding the Self 2 046/050 -—- 046/050 092 o+
4306 Learning to use computer in education (Computer Project) 2 046/050 -—- 046/050 092 o+
4307 Seminar 1 023/025 -—- 023/025 092 o+
4308 Educational Visit 1 020/025 -— 020/025 080 o
4309 Preparation and submission of a port folio 2 046/050 -—- 046/050 092 o+
4403 Practice teaching & Internship 4 084/100 -—- 084/100 084 o
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 8.55 Semester Grade: A+ Total:385/500 Percentage:77.00 Result:Fail

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institution:

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Bachelor of Education EXAMINATION Mar/Apr 2021

Name Seat No College

168 AMAR BHARTI MAHILA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (B.ED.),

DAHEGAM

SINGH SHEELADEVI BALDEVSINGH MANJUDEVI 25002 168

Code

Sub Name

Semester I

1001
*1002
1107
*1113
1301
1302

Total Credits: 20

Childhood and Growing Up

Language across the Curriculum

Hindi Language Education

Social Science Education

Reading & Reflecting on Texts

Practicing for constructivist teaching-learning

Semester Grade: F

Semester II

*2001
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*2003
*2303
*2401

Total Credits: 20

Contemporary India & Education
Learning and Teaching
Assessment for Learning

Drama and Art in Education
Practice teaching & Internship

Semester Grade: F

Semester III
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3003
3304
3402

Knowledge and Curriculum
Creating an Inclusive School
Critical Understanding of ICT
Research Project

Practice teaching & Internship
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Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.14 Semester Grade: A+ Total:374/500

Semester IV

4001
4202
4305
4306
4307
4308
4309
4403

Gender, School and Society

Guidance and Counseling

Understanding the Self

Learning to use computer in education (Computer Project)
Seminar

Educational Visit

Preparation and submission of a port folio

Practice teaching & Internship
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Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 8.64 Semester Grade: A+ Total:390/500

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Institution: 169 H.H. PATEL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN (MAHILA B.ED. COLLEGE), UDHNA

12/05/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SALDANHA JENIFER SHARAL FELCY 25003 169 082 2016-0161-00-168956 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester I
1001 Childhood and Growing Up 4 023/025 030/075 053/100 053 B
1002 Language across the Curriculum 4 020/025 037/075 057/100 057 B+
1104 English Language Education 4 024/025 038/075 062/100 062 A
1113 Social Science Education 4 022/025 030/075 052/100 052 B
1301 Reading & Reflecting on Texts 2 046/050 -——- 046/050 092 o+
1302 Practicing for constructivist teaching-learning 2 047/050 -—- 047/050 094 o+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.02 Semester Grade: A Total:317/500 Percentage:63.40
Semester II
2001 Contemporary India & Education 4 022/025 030/075 052/100 052 B
2002 Learning and Teaching 4 021/025 030/075 051/100 051 B
*2003 Assessment for Learning 4 022/025 075/075 097/100 097 o+
2303 Drama and Art in Education 2 046/050 -—- 046/050 092 o+
2401 Practice teaching & Internship 6 141/150 -——- 141/150 094 o+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.26 Semester Grade: A+ Total:387/500 Percentage:77.40
Semester III
3001 Knowledge and Curriculum 4 022/025 035/075 057/100 057 B+
3002 Creating an Inclusive School 4 023/025 033/075 056/100 056 B+
3003 Critical Understanding of ICT 4 023/025 034/075 057/100 057 B+
3304 Research Project 2 044/050 -——- 044/050 088 o]
3402 Practice teaching & Internship 6 142/150 -—- 142/150 095 o+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.78 Semester Grade: A Total:356/500 Percentage:71.20
Semester IV
4001 Gender, School and Society 4 021/025 042/075 063/100 063 A
4202 Guidance and Counseling 4 020/025 047/075 067/100 067 A
4305 Understanding the Self 2 041/050 -—- 041/050 082 0o
4306 Learning to use computer in education (Computer Project) 2 041/050 -—- 041/050 082 0o
4307 Seminar 1 020/025 -—- 020/025 080 o
4308 Educational Visit 1 021/025 -— 021/025 084 o
4309 Preparation and submission of a port folio 2 020/050 -—- 020/050 040 P
4403 Practice teaching & Internship 4 081/100 -—- 081/100 081 o
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.98 Semester Grade: A Total:354/500 Percentage:70.80
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 7.76 Final grade: A Grand Total:1414/2000 Percentage:70.70 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Institution: 169 H.H. PATEL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN (MAHILA B.ED. COLLEGE), UDHNA

12/05/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SHAIKH NUZHAT ABDULKARIM 35002 169 143 2016-0161-00-168593 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester I
1001 Childhood and Growing Up 4 021/025 032/075 053/100 053 B
1002 Language across the Curriculum 4 024/025 038/075 062/100 062 A
1104 English Language Education 4 022/025 041/075 063/100 063 A
1113 Social Science Education 4 023/025 039/075 062/100 062 A
1301 Reading & Reflecting on Texts 2 046/050 -——- 046/050 092 o+
1302 Practicing for constructivist teaching-learning 2 047/050 -—- 047/050 094 o+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.50 Semester Grade: A Total:333/500 Percentage:66.60
Semester II
2001 Contemporary India & Education 4 021/025 035/075 056/100 056 B+
2002 Learning and Teaching 4 021/025 030/075 051/100 051 B
2003 Assessment for Learning 4 020/025 030/075 050/100 050 B
2303 Drama and Art in Education 2 042/050 -—- 042/050 084 [¢]
2401 Practice teaching & Internship 6 139/150 -—- 139/150 093 o+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.40 Semester Grade: A Total:338/500 Percentage:67.60
Semester III
*3001 Knowledge and Curriculum 4 022/025 043/075 065/100 065 A
*3002 Creating an Inclusive School 4 021/025 041/075 062/100 062 A
*3003 Critical Understanding of ICT 4 022/025 057/075 079/100 079 A+
*3304 Research Project 2 042/050 -——- 042/050 084 o
*3402 Practice teaching & Internship 6 139/150 -—- 139/150 093 o+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.66 Semester Grade: A+ Total:387/500 Percentage:77.40
Semester IV
*4001 Gender, School and Society 4 021/025 036/075 057/100 057 B+
*4202 Guidance and Counseling 4 022/025 047/075 069/100 069 A
*4305 Understanding the Self 2 040/050 -—- 040/050 080 o
*4306 Learning to use computer in education (Computer Project) 2 041/050 -—- 041/050 082 0o
*4307 Seminar 1 020/025 -—- 020/025 080 o
*4308 Educational Visit 1 021/025 -— 021/025 084 o
*4309 Preparation and submission of a port folio 2 039/050 -—- 039/050 078 A+
*4403 Practice teaching & Internship 4 089/100 -—- 089/100 089 o
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 8.46 Semester Grade: A+ Total:376/500 Percentage:75.20
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 8.01 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1434/2000 Percentage:71.70 Result:Pass

***INTERNAL MARKS FOR SUB. 4306 NA TO 41

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Institution: 169 H.H. PATEL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN (MAHILA B.ED. COLLEGE), UDHNA
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Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
GOIS PRIYA MARCELINO 45001 169 154 2016-0161-00-168933 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total

Semester I

1001 Childhood and Growing Up 4 021/025 030/075 051/100
1002 Language across the Curriculum 4 021/025 030/075 051/100
1104 English Language Education 4 024/025 AB/075 AB/100
1113 Social Science Education 4 023/025 030/075 053/100
1301 Reading & Reflecting on Texts 2 047/050 -——- 047/050
1302 Practicing for constructivist teaching-learning 2 046/050 -——- 046/050

Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

Semester II
2001 Contemporary India & Education 4 021/025 030/075 051/100
2002 Learning and Teaching 4 021/025 030/075 051/100
2003 Assessment for Learning 4 020/025 034/075 054/100
2303 Drama and Art in Education 2 042/050 -—- 042/050
2401 Practice teaching & Internship 6 138/150 -—- 138/150

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.36 Semester Grade: A Total:336/500 Percentage:67.20

Semester III
3001 Knowledge and Curriculum 4 022/025 032/075 054/100
3002 Creating an Inclusive School 4 023/025 033/075 056/100
3003 Critical Understanding of ICT 4 022/025 036/075 058/100
3304 Research Project 2 043/050 -——- 043/050
3402 Practice teaching & Internship 6 144/150 -—- 144/150

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.70 Semester Grade: A Total:355/500 Percentage:71.00

Semester IV
*4001 Gender, School and Society 4 020/025 039/075 059/100
4202 Guidance and Counseling 4 021/025 038/075 059/100
4305 Understanding the Self 2 042/050 -—- 042/050
4306 Learning to use computer in education (Computer Project) 2 040/050 -—- 040/050
4307 Seminar 1 021/025 -— 021/025
4308 Educational Visit 1 020/025 -— 020/025
4309 Preparation and submission of a port folio 2 021/050 -—- 021/050
4403 Practice teaching & Internship 4 080/100 -—- 080/100

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.72 Semester Grade: A Total:342/500 Percentage:68.40
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Result:Fail

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Bachelor of Education EXAMINATION Mar/Apr 2021
Institution: 198 TRIMURTI WOMEN'S B.ED. COLLEGE, TRIMURTI NAGAR, AHMEDNAGAR

12/05/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
KONDHALKAR POONAM SHIVAJI MEENA 45002 198 088 2015-0161-00-159515 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester I
1001 Childhood and Growing Up 4 022/025 034/075 056/100 056 B+
1002 Language across the Curriculum 4 018/025 046/075 064/100 064 A
1104 English Language Education 4 020/025 038/075 058/100 058 B+
1108 History Education 4 022/025 046/075 068/100 068 A
1301 Reading & Reflecting on Texts 2 043/050 -——- 043/050 086 o
1302 Practicing for constructivist teaching-learning 2 039/050 -—- 039/050 078 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.44 Semester Grade: A Total:328/500 Percentage:65.60
Semester II
2001 Contemporary India & Education 4 022/025 035/075 057/100 057 B+
2002 Learning and Teaching 4 023/025 034/075 057/100 057 B+
2003 Assessment for Learning 4 021/025 038/075 059/100 059 B+
2303 Drama and Art in Education 2 043/050 -—- 043/050 086 o
2401 Practice teaching & Internship 6 127/150 -—- 127/150 085 o
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.73 Semester Grade: A Total:343/500 Percentage:68.60
Semester III
3001 Knowledge and Curriculum 4 021/025 037/075 058/100 058 B+
3002 Creating an Inclusive School 4 023/025 050/075 073/100 073 A+
3003 Critical Understanding of ICT 4 021/025 036/075 057/100 057 B+
3304 Research Project 2 043/050 -——- 043/050 086 [o]
3402 Practice teaching & Internship 6 127/150 -—- 127/150 085 o
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.07 Semester Grade: A+ Total:358/500 Percentage:71.60
Semester IV
*4001 Gender, School and Society 4 019/025 038/075 057/100 057 B+
*4202 Guidance and Counseling 4 020/025 043/075 063/100 063 A
*4305 Understanding the Self 2 040/050 -—— 040/050 080 o
*4306 Learning to use computer in education (Computer Project) 2 041/050 -—- 041/050 082 0o
*4307 Seminar 1 020/025 -—- 020/025 080 o
*4308 Educational Visit 1 019/025 -— 019/025 076 A+
*4309 Preparation and submission of a port folio 2 040/050 -—- 040/050 080 o
*4403 Practice teaching & Internship 4 080/100 -—- 080/100 080 o
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 8.14 Semester Grade: A+ Total:360/500 Percentage:72.00
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 7.85 Final grade: A Grand Total:1389/2000 Percentage:69.45 Result:Pass

***NA TO MARKS IN ALL INTERNAL SUB, SEM IV

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace






